
ANCILLARY LISTING 
CITY OF EULESS 

RFP (2012-2013 Policy Year) 
 
 
 
 
Robert Mineo 
Dearborn National 
4736 W. Napoleon Ave 
Suite 103 
Metairie, LA 70001 

Ph: (504) 456-1710 
robert_mineo@dearbornnational.com 

 
Astrid Mussiett 
The Hartford 
785 Greens Parkway 
Suite 220 
Houston, TX 77067 

Ph: (504) 579-3057 
astrid.mussiett@thehartford.com 

 
                                                             
Justin Penard 
Prudential 
13430 Northwest Freeway 
Suite 300  
Houston, TX 77040 

Ph: (877) 225-3050 
justin.penard@prudential.com 

 
Ryan Pittmon  
Lincoln Financial Group 
1155 Dariy Ashford 
Suite 209  
Houston, TX 77079 
Ryan.Pittmon@lfg.com 
Ph: (504) 644-3942 
 
Michael Barski 
Aetna 
11675 Great Oaks Way 
Alpharetta, GA 30022 
BarskiM@aetna.com 
Ph: (770) 346-2326 
 
 

 
 
 
Ruffin Redwine 
Reliance Standard 
7600 W. Tidwell 
Suite 111 
Houston, TX.  77040 

Ph: (800) 392-5882 ext 8206 
Ruffin.Redwine@rsli.com 

 
Michael Muhs 
Sun Life 
440 Louisiana St.  
Suite 2030 
Houston, TX 77002 
Michael.Muhs@sunlife.com 
Ph: (713) 236-8340 ext 227 
 
 
Seth Daigle  
Mutual of Omaha 
1111 N. Loop West 
Suite 160 
Houston, TX 77008 
Seth.daigle@mutualofomaha.com 
Ph: (800) 800-8199 ext 222 
 
Kevin Carr 
Humana  
1 Galleria Boulevard 
Suite 1122 
Metairie, LA 70002 
kcarr@humana.com 
Ph: (504) 219-5929 
 
Brian J. Branigan 
UNUM 
2800 Veterans Memorial Boulevard 
Suite 102 
Metairie, LA 70002 
bbranigan@unum.com 
Ph: (504) 838-3242 
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